
CM Production Bond Claim: Task 3.1 - Mechanical Integrity Test - 324632, 057-06095
Margaret Spaulding 12-A

Prepared COGCC Document No.  

FIELD NAME Status
FIELD NUMBER Notes:

Spud
LOCATION Last MIT
Basin Pump jack
Location-Section-Township-Rang Rods and pump 
Location-Lat/Long Tubing size
Elevation KB Tubing depth

GR Need to pull rods & pump

Depth Formation/Member Existing Casing and Cement Coverage Depth Plug Placement
0 PIERRE 0 0 Top off with cement as needed, cut casing at 4' and weld plate

168' 8-5/8" surface casing, 24 ppf
cemented w/ 120 sx in 12-1/4" hole

No water wells within 1 mile

NIOBRARA 1,106 TOC - 1274' (CALC)
12 TD 2786'
12-A Sidetrack KOP=600'-1000'

CARLILE 1,668

FRONTIER 1,900
GRANEROS 2,106
MOWRY 2,360

CBL Required on 4-1/2" from top of CIBP to surface.

DAKOTA 2,512 Plug 1: Set CIBP w/ 2sx @2,495'  (75' above top perf.) 
LAKOTA 2,564 Perfs 2,570'-2,606' & 2,620'-2,640'
MORRISON 2,656

2,707' Prod. casing 4-1/2", 9.5 ppf Kill Well and pull tubing
cemented w/ 280 sx in 7 7/8" hole

TD 2,707 MD
Exisitng Proposed

8,289 ?
8,280

North Park Yes, Jet pump
SWNE  33 9N81W 6 PM ?
40.712309/-106.49822 ?

NA

3/2/2021

Lone Pine SI 3/25/2013
51375

2/23/1974

Plug 4: Perf 4-1/2" casing at 267' and circulate 90 sx through to surface

2,500

Plug 2: 10 sx bal. plug inside 4-1/2" casing@1,500' if CBL confirms cement

500

1,000

1,500

2,000

2,500

500

1,000

1,500

2,000

Plug 3: Perf at 750', circulate 25 sx plug and displace into perfs with additional 
10 sx to remain in the casing. (tag required at 650' or above)


